

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3026/2012

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S IDEA MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHANFor Appellant(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Manu Srinath, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Jeevan B. Panda, Adv.
Ms. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.04.2017.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER(Mala Kumari Sharma)
COURT MASTER